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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 TK Langen 7 14:0 37:5 75:14 473:204
2 TEVC Kronberg II 7 11:3 28:14 59:31 434:327
3 TC Rüsselsheim 7 10:4 28:14 61:35 457:344
4 TC Bad Homburg 7 6:8 16:26 36:55 323:428
5 GW Idstein 7 5:9 16:26 35:56 367:406
6 THC Hanau 7 4:10 18:24 40:52 315:397
7 SW Frankfurt 7 4:10 14:28 35:58 321:424
8 RW Neu-Isenburg 7 2:12 11:31 25:65 303:463

Spielleiter
Manfred Hobert, 35510 Butzbach, An der Koppelwiese 15
Tel: 0160 – 8 53 78 28 / Fax: 069-71153445 / eMail: Jugend@tk63-tennis.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Sa. 21.05.2016 09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

THC Hanau
GW Idstein
TEVC Kronberg II
TC Bad Homburg

TK Langen
TC Rüsselsheim
RW Neu-Isenburg
SW Frankfurt

0:6
0:6
4:2
1:5

Sa. 04.06.2016 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TEVC Kronberg II
RW Neu-Isenburg
TC Rüsselsheim
SW Frankfurt

TK Langen
TC Bad Homburg
THC Hanau
GW Idstein

2:4
2:4
4:2
3:3

Sa. 11.06.2016 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Rüsselsheim
THC Hanau
TC Bad Homburg
TK Langen

RW Neu-Isenburg
TEVC Kronberg II
GW Idstein
SW Frankfurt

5:1
2:4
4:2
6:0

Sa. 18.06.2016 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

RW Neu-Isenburg
SW Frankfurt
TC Bad Homburg
GW Idstein

TK Langen
THC Hanau
TC Rüsselsheim
TEVC Kronberg II

0:6
3:3
0:6
2:4

Sa. 25.06.2016 09:00
09:00
14:00

TK Langen
RW Neu-Isenburg
TEVC Kronberg II

TC Bad Homburg
SW Frankfurt
TC Rüsselsheim

5:1
4:2
6:0

Do. 30.06.2016 16:30 THC Hanau GW Idstein 2:4
Sa. 02.07.2016 09:00

09:00
 
09:00
09:00

GW Idstein
TEVC Kronberg II
Spielort: Im Kl...ig 23, Frankfut
THC Hanau
TC Rüsselsheim

TK Langen
TC Bad Homburg
 
RW Neu-Isenburg
SW Frankfurt

1:5
3:3
 

6:0
6:0

Sa. 09.07.2016 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Bad Homburg
TK Langen
GW Idstein
SW Frankfurt

THC Hanau
TC Rüsselsheim
RW Neu-Isenburg
TEVC Kronberg II

3:3
5:1
4:2
1:5


